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2.1 CMS-1500 Billing Modifiers 

 

DOM requires providers to bill current CPT and HCPCS modifiers according to coding guidelines and 

Administrative Code for the services provided.  These modifiers provide the means by which the 

reporting physician can indicate that a service or procedure that has been performed has been altered  

by some specific circumstance but has not changed in its definition or code.  Some modifiers impact 

reimbursement, while others are informational. 

 

Please see the Mississippi Administrative Code appropriate for the services you are provid ing for 

information on modifier usage. 

 
 


